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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO 3957

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 6 NOVEMBER 2015
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 48)

3957. Ms T E Baker (DA) to ask the Minister of Water and Sanitation:

(a) Which (i) metro, (i) district and (iii) local municipalities in each province are in arrears with their payments to the relevant water boards for the (aa) 2010-11, (bb) 2011-12, (cc) 2012-13,
(dd) 2013-14 and (ee) 2014-15 financial years and (b) in each case, what amount was (i)

owed and (ii) overdue in terms of each specified municipality in each specified period?
NW4824E

---00000---
REPLY:

Refer to Annexure A for arrears owed to water boards for the financial years 2010/11:
2011/12; 2012/13; 2013/14 and 2014/15 and the overdue amounts in terms of each
specified municipality in each specified period.
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